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Date Start Event Name Location
Sat 02/17/2024 9:00 am Varsity Track at Woodlands Christian Invitational The Woodlands Christian Academy
Sat 02/24/2024 8:30 am Varsity Track at Lutheran South Invitational Lutheran South Academy
Thu 03/07/2024 3:30 pm Varsity Track at LSA Meet Lutheran South Academy
Sat 03/23/2024 8:00 am Varsity Track at Houston Christian Mickey Riggs Relays Houston Christian High School
Tue 03/26/2024 3:30 pm Varsity Track at LSA Meet Lutheran South Academy
Fri 04/05/2024 11:00 am Varsity Track at Fort Bend Christian Fort Bend Christian Academy
Mon 04/08/2024 2:00 pm Varsity Track at 3A District Meet Northland Christian School
Fri 04/26/2024 All Day Varsity Track at TAPPS 3A Regional Meet Matador Stadium
Fri 05/03/2024 All Day Varsity Track at TAPPS State Championship Meet Waco
Sat 05/04/2024 All Day Varsity Track at TAPPS State Championship Meet Waco
Sat 05/18/2024 5:30 pm HS Athletic Banquet Cafeteria

Lobby to Cafeteria
McCloy Gym


